
Place Name Division Bib No Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alan Osborne 171 62 M 1 0-99 0:19:44.3 0:19:44.3 6:22/M

2 Drew Simons 372 69 M 2 0-99 0:21:06.1 0:21:07.3 6:48/M

3 Sean Haschak 572 40 M 3 0-99 0:21:48.7 0:21:50.6 7:02/M

4 Marc Matthews 272 54 M 4 0-99 0:22:09.9 0:22:14.8 7:09/M

5 Marcus Wilson family 149 M 5 0-99 0:22:16.8 0:22:20.5 7:11/M

6 Matthew Terasaki 373 74 M 6 0-99 0:22:22.0 0:22:24.3 7:13/M

7 Evan Waller 572 79 M 7 0-99 0:22:34.5 0:22:37.7 7:17/M

8 Matthew Kinsman 572 49 M 8 0-99 0:23:08.9 0:23:08.9 7:28/M

9 Brandon Lundy 572 53 M 9 0-99 0:23:19.3 0:23:20.2 7:31/M

10 Kyle Cooper 572 16 M 10 0-99 0:24:38.6 0:24:46.6 7:57/M

11 Duncan Wilson family 145 M 11 0-99 0:24:40.8 0:24:42.6 7:57/M

12 Robert Vidal 572 77 M 12 0-99 0:24:42.7 0:24:45.3 7:58/M

13 Heather Boussiou family 153 F 1 0-99 0:24:42.8 0:24:47.5 7:58/M

14 Ron Antonio 372 5 M 13 0-99 0:24:55.7 0:25:27.5 8:02/M

15 Andrew Haring 572 39 M 14 0-99 0:26:20.2 0:26:23.5 8:30/M

16 Chris Andes 572 4 M 15 0-99 0:26:36.7 0:26:55.5 8:35/M

17 Brittany Bartman 572 9 F 2 0-99 0:27:05.1 0:27:21.9 8:44/M

18 Luke Fisher 572 28 M 16 0-99 0:27:10.3 0:27:31.5 8:46/M

19 Martin Nowak 572 61 M 17 0-99 0:28:02.2 0:28:16.2 9:03/M

20 Ron Denison 171 20 M 18 0-99 0:28:34.4 0:28:56.5 9:13/M

21 Tim Wilson family 146 M 19 0-99 0:29:18.1 0:29:20.5 9:27/M

22 Patrick Dellerba 572 19 M 20 0-99 0:29:31.1 0:30:01.8 9:31/M

23 Carolina Covelli 372 17 F 3 0-99 0:29:40.5 0:29:45.4 9:34/M

24 Ryan Sherry 572 68 M 21 0-99 0:29:41.0 0:29:48.8 9:35/M

25 Laura Groth 371 35 F 4 0-99 0:29:48.2 0:30:04.1 9:37/M

26 Candace Ferguson 572 26 F 5 0-99 0:29:48.4 0:30:02.7 9:37/M

27 Oscar Mayorquin 572 55 M 22 0-99 0:29:54.0 0:29:58.4 9:39/M

28 Jennifer Klock family 155 F 6 0-99 0:32:08.7 0:32:27.5 10:22/M

29 Dawn Sellers family 154 F 7 0-99 0:32:21.0 0:32:39.8 10:26/M

30 David Kearns 371 48 M 23 0-99 0:32:29.3 0:32:29.3 10:29/M

31 Dawn Wells 372 81 F 8 0-99 0:32:43.5 0:32:43.5 10:33/M

32 Steven Anderson 572 3 M 24 0-99 0:33:17.0 0:33:37.4 10:44/M

33 Jean Vincent 572 78 M 25 0-99 0:33:28.9 0:33:37.5 10:48/M

34 Joanne Morrisey 371 57 F 9 0-99 0:37:42.8 0:37:58.9 12:10/M

35 Albert Jang 572 46 M 26 0-99 0:37:44.6 0:37:58.9 12:10/M

36 Irina Gurevich 372 36 F 10 0-99 0:38:06.9 0:38:12.3 12:17/M

37 Lauren Mantel 272 113 F 11 0-99 0:39:42.4 0:39:44.8 12:48/M

38 Justin Fisher 572 27 M 27 0-99 0:39:50.5 0:39:50.5 12:51/M

39 Janell Azabache-Gambini 371 8 F 12 0-99 0:44:50.4 0:45:17.5 14:28/M

40 Matt Gelber 372 32 M 28 0-99 0:44:55.7 0:45:09.4 14:29/M

41 Erik Thronsden 372 76 M 29 0-99 0:45:00.7 0:45:12.2 14:31/M

42 Kathleen Chereck 371 15 F 13 0-99 0:45:07.9 0:45:34.5 14:33/M

43 Maura Gannon 371 30 F 14 0-99 0:45:13.1 0:45:29.3 14:35/M

44 Taylor Blair 372 11 F 15 0-99 0:45:18.4 0:45:30.7 14:37/M

45 Lincoln Presley family 152 M 30 0-99 0:49:07.6 0:49:36.3 15:51/M

46 Stacey Presley 372 64 F 16 0-99 0:49:09.9 0:49:36.5 15:51/M

47 Chris Presley family 150 F 17 0-99 0:49:10.7 0:49:36.3 15:52/M

48 Fabiola Iturriaga 572 45 F 18 0-99 0:50:03.4 0:50:31.2 16:09/M

49 Kalie Tadesse 572 73 F 19 0-99 0:50:09.2 0:50:31.8 16:11/M

50 Kevin Klock 572 50 M 31 0-99 0:51:38.7 0:51:57.6 16:39/M

51 James Gates 572 31 M 32 0-99 0:51:47.5 0:52:01.1 16:42/M

52 Trevor Hampton 572 37 M 33 0-99 0:51:48.2 0:52:00.3 16:43/M

53 Kris Ladines 372 51 M 34 0-99 0:51:48.2 0:52:00.8 16:43/M

54 Jessie Hansen 572 38 F 20 0-99 0:51:49.4 0:52:05.3 16:43/M
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55 Abraham Alas 572 2 M 35 0-99 0:51:50.2 0:52:00.1 16:43/M

56 Lisa Johnson 372 47 F 21 0-99 0:51:50.5 0:52:04.8 16:43/M

57 Jess Dilling 372 23 F 22 0-99 0:51:53.8 0:52:19.1 16:44/M

58 Lori Snider 371 71 F 23 0-99 0:51:54.8 0:52:19.1 16:45/M

59 Larry Cagle 572 13 M 36 0-99 0:52:04.9 0:52:27.9 16:48/M

60 David Stuart 572 72 M 37 0-99 0:52:06.3 0:52:27.8 16:48/M

61 Mike Lowes 572 52 M 38 0-99 0:52:13.7 0:52:26.8 16:51/M

62 Meron Girma 572 33 F 24 0-99 0:55:46.5 0:56:04.7 17:59/M

63 Rina Fuller 572 29 F 25 0-99 0:55:51.5 0:56:10.1 18:01/M

64 Megan Humphries 371 44 F 26 0-99 0:57:20.0 0:57:49.1 18:30/M

65 Kathleen Drozdowski 372 24 F 27 0-99 0:57:33.6 0:57:48.7 18:34/M

66 Paddy Narayan 171 59 M 39 0-99 1:03:37.5 1:04:51.5 20:31/M

67 Huynh Nguyen 572 60 M 40 0-99 1:04:15.4 1:04:50.3 20:44/M

68 Jeff Apel 572 6 M 41 0-99 1:04:23.8 1:04:51.3 20:46/M

69 Colleen Buckley 572 12 F 28 0-99 1:04:26.6 1:04:50.9 20:47/M

70 Len Aganon 572 1 F 29 0-99 1:04:49.9 1:04:49.9 20:55/M
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Place Name Division Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Heather Boussiou family 153 1 0:24:42.8 0:24:47.5 7:58/M

2 Brittany Bartman 572 9 2 0:27:05.1 0:27:21.9 8:44/M

3 Carolina Covelli 372 17 3 0:29:40.5 0:29:45.4 9:34/M

4 Laura Groth 371 35 4 0:29:48.2 0:30:04.1 9:37/M

5 Candace Ferguson 572 26 5 0:29:48.4 0:30:02.7 9:37/M

6 Jennifer Klock family 155 6 0:32:08.7 0:32:27.5 10:22/M

7 Dawn Sellers family 154 7 0:32:21.0 0:32:39.8 10:26/M

8 Dawn Wells 372 81 8 0:32:43.5 0:32:43.5 10:33/M

9 Joanne Morrisey 371 57 9 0:37:42.8 0:37:58.9 12:10/M

10 Irina Gurevich 372 36 10 0:38:06.9 0:38:12.3 12:17/M

11 Lauren Mantel 272 113 11 0:39:42.4 0:39:44.8 12:48/M

12 Janell Azabache-Gambini 371 8 12 0:44:50.4 0:45:17.5 14:28/M

13 Kathleen Chereck 371 15 13 0:45:07.9 0:45:34.5 14:33/M

14 Maura Gannon 371 30 14 0:45:13.1 0:45:29.3 14:35/M

15 Taylor Blair 372 11 15 0:45:18.4 0:45:30.7 14:37/M

16 Stacey Presley 372 64 16 0:49:09.9 0:49:36.5 15:51/M

17 Chris Presley family 150 17 0:49:10.7 0:49:36.3 15:52/M

18 Fabiola Iturriaga 572 45 18 0:50:03.4 0:50:31.2 16:09/M

19 Kalie Tadesse 572 73 19 0:50:09.2 0:50:31.8 16:11/M

20 Jessie Hansen 572 38 20 0:51:49.4 0:52:05.3 16:43/M

21 Lisa Johnson 372 47 21 0:51:50.5 0:52:04.8 16:43/M

22 Jess Dilling 372 23 22 0:51:53.8 0:52:19.1 16:44/M

23 Lori Snider 371 71 23 0:51:54.8 0:52:19.1 16:45/M

24 Meron Girma 572 33 24 0:55:46.5 0:56:04.7 17:59/M

25 Rina Fuller 572 29 25 0:55:51.5 0:56:10.1 18:01/M

26 Megan Humphries 371 44 26 0:57:20.0 0:57:49.1 18:30/M

27 Kathleen Drozdowski 372 24 27 0:57:33.6 0:57:48.7 18:34/M

28 Colleen Buckley 572 12 28 1:04:26.6 1:04:50.9 20:47/M

29 Len Aganon 572 1 29 1:04:49.9 1:04:49.9 20:55/M

Place Name Division Bib No Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Alan Osborne 171 62 1 0:19:44.3 0:19:44.3 6:22/M

2 Drew Simons 372 69 2 0:21:06.1 0:21:07.3 6:48/M

3 Sean Haschak 572 40 3 0:21:48.7 0:21:50.6 7:02/M

4 Marc Matthews 272 54 4 0:22:09.9 0:22:14.8 7:09/M

5 Marcus Wilson family 149 5 0:22:16.8 0:22:20.5 7:11/M

6 Matthew Terasaki 373 74 6 0:22:22.0 0:22:24.3 7:13/M

7 Evan Waller 572 79 7 0:22:34.5 0:22:37.7 7:17/M

8 Matthew Kinsman 572 49 8 0:23:08.9 0:23:08.9 7:28/M

9 Brandon Lundy 572 53 9 0:23:19.3 0:23:20.2 7:31/M

10 Kyle Cooper 572 16 10 0:24:38.6 0:24:46.6 7:57/M

11 Duncan Wilson family 145 11 0:24:40.8 0:24:42.6 7:57/M

Female 0-99

Male 0-99
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12 Robert Vidal 572 77 12 0:24:42.7 0:24:45.3 7:58/M

13 Ron Antonio 372 5 13 0:24:55.7 0:25:27.5 8:02/M

14 Andrew Haring 572 39 14 0:26:20.2 0:26:23.5 8:30/M

15 Chris Andes 572 4 15 0:26:36.7 0:26:55.5 8:35/M

16 Luke Fisher 572 28 16 0:27:10.3 0:27:31.5 8:46/M

17 Martin Nowak 572 61 17 0:28:02.2 0:28:16.2 9:03/M

18 Ron Denison 171 20 18 0:28:34.4 0:28:56.5 9:13/M

19 Tim Wilson family 146 19 0:29:18.1 0:29:20.5 9:27/M

20 Patrick Dellerba 572 19 20 0:29:31.1 0:30:01.8 9:31/M

21 Ryan Sherry 572 68 21 0:29:41.0 0:29:48.8 9:35/M

22 Oscar Mayorquin 572 55 22 0:29:54.0 0:29:58.4 9:39/M

23 David Kearns 371 48 23 0:32:29.3 0:32:29.3 10:29/M

24 Steven Anderson 572 3 24 0:33:17.0 0:33:37.4 10:44/M

25 Jean Vincent 572 78 25 0:33:28.9 0:33:37.5 10:48/M

26 Albert Jang 572 46 26 0:37:44.6 0:37:58.9 12:10/M

27 Justin Fisher 572 27 27 0:39:50.5 0:39:50.5 12:51/M

28 Matt Gelber 372 32 28 0:44:55.7 0:45:09.4 14:29/M

29 Erik Thronsden 372 76 29 0:45:00.7 0:45:12.2 14:31/M

30 Lincoln Presley family 152 30 0:49:07.6 0:49:36.3 15:51/M

31 Kevin Klock 572 50 31 0:51:38.7 0:51:57.6 16:39/M

32 James Gates 572 31 32 0:51:47.5 0:52:01.1 16:42/M

33 Trevor Hampton 572 37 33 0:51:48.2 0:52:00.3 16:43/M

34 Kris Ladines 372 51 34 0:51:48.2 0:52:00.8 16:43/M

35 Abraham Alas 572 2 35 0:51:50.2 0:52:00.1 16:43/M

36 Larry Cagle 572 13 36 0:52:04.9 0:52:27.9 16:48/M

37 David Stuart 572 72 37 0:52:06.3 0:52:27.8 16:48/M

38 Mike Lowes 572 52 38 0:52:13.7 0:52:26.8 16:51/M

39 Paddy Narayan 171 59 39 1:03:37.5 1:04:51.5 20:31/M

40 Huynh Nguyen 572 60 40 1:04:15.4 1:04:50.3 20:44/M

41 Jeff Apel 572 6 41 1:04:23.8 1:04:51.3 20:46/M
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